UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/19/2024

Time

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

Division: Kindergarten
Team: Bulldogs
Games
# Date

1 01/11/2025

2 01/18/2025

3 01/25/2025

4 02/01/2025

5 02/08/2025

6  02/15/2025

7 02/22/2025

8  03/01/2025

09:00 AM

Location

Peoples Church 1

Peoples Church 1

Peoples Church 1

Peoples Church 1

Peoples Church 2

Peoples Church 1

Peoples Church 2

Peoples Church 1

Page 1 of 8

Home Team

Bulldogs

Bulldogs

Bulldogs

Bulldogs

Sea Otters

Pandas

Hippos

Stingrays

Visitor Team

Stingrays

Roadrunners

Kangaroos

Cougars

Bulldogs

Bulldogs

Bulldogs

Bulldogs



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/19/2024

Time

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

Division: Kindergarten
Team: Cougars
Games
# Date

1 01/11/2025

2 01/18/2025

3 01/25/2025

4 02/01/2025

5 02/08/2025

6  02/15/2025

7 02/22/2025

8  03/01/2025

09:00 AM

Location

Peoples Church 2

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 1

Peoples Church 1

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 2
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Home Team

Cougars

Cougars

Cougars

Bulldogs

Roadrunners

Kangaroos

Cougars

Sea Otters

Visitor Team

Sea Otters

Pandas

Hippos

Cougars

Cougars

Cougars

Stingrays

Cougars



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/19/2024

Division:

Team: Hippos

Games

# Date

1 01/11/2025
2 01/18/2025
3 01/25/2025
4 02/01/2025
5 02/08/2025
6 02/15/2025
7 02/22/2025
8 03/01/2025

Kindergarten

Time

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

Location

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 2

Peoples Church 2
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Home Team

Hippos

Hippos

Cougars

Sea Otters

Pandas

Stingrays

Hippos

Hippos

Visitor Team

Roadrunners

Kangaroos

Hippos

Hippos

Hippos

Hippos

Bulldogs

Roadrunners



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/19/2024

Division: Kindergarten

Team: Kangaroos

Games

# Date Time

1  01/11/2025 09:00 AM
2 01/18/2025 09:00 AM
3 01/25/2025 09:00 AM
4 02/01/2025 09:00 AM
5 02/08/2025 09:00 AM
6  02/15/2025 09:00 AM
7 02/22/2025 09:00 AM
8  03/01/2025 09:00 AM

Location

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem First Baptist 1
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Home Team

Kangaroos

Hippos

Bulldogs

Roadrunners

Kangaroos

Kangaroos

Kangaroos

Pandas

Visitor Team

Pandas

Kangaroos

Kangaroos

Kangaroos

Stingrays

Cougars

Sea Otters

Kangaroos



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/19/2024

Division:

Team: Pandas

Games

# Date

1 01/11/2025
2 01/18/2025
3 01/25/2025
4 02/01/2025
5 02/08/2025
6 02/15/2025
7 02/22/2025
8 03/01/2025

Kindergarten

Time

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

Location

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 2

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem First Baptist 1

Peoples Church 1

Peoples Church 1

Salem First Baptist 1
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Home Team

Kangaroos

Cougars

Sea Otters

Stingrays

Pandas

Pandas

Pandas

Pandas

Visitor Team

Pandas

Pandas

Pandas

Pandas

Hippos

Bulldogs

Roadrunners

Kangaroos



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/19/2024

Division: Kindergarten

Team: Roadrunners

Games

# Date Time

1 01/11/2025 09:00 AM
2 01/18/2025 09:00 AM
3 01/25/2025 09:00 AM
4 02/01/2025 09:00 AM
5 02/08/2025 09:00 AM
6 02/15/2025 09:00 AM
7 02/22/2025 09:00 AM
8 03/01/2025 09:00 AM

Location

Salem First Baptist 1

Peoples Church 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Peoples Church 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Peoples Church 1

Peoples Church 2
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Home Team

Hippos

Bulldogs

Roadrunners

Roadrunners

Roadrunners

Roadrunners

Pandas

Hippos

Visitor Team

Roadrunners

Roadrunners

Stingrays

Kangaroos

Cougars

Sea Otters

Roadrunners

Roadrunners



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/19/2024

Division: Kindergarten

Team: Sea Otters

Games

# Date Time

1 01/11/2025 09:00 AM
2 01/18/2025 09:00 AM
3 01/25/2025 09:00 AM
4 02/01/2025 09:00 AM
5 02/08/2025 09:00 AM
6 02/15/2025 09:00 AM
7 02/22/2025 09:00 AM
8 03/01/2025 09:00 AM

Location

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 1

Peoples Church 2

Peoples Church 2

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem First Baptist 2
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Home Team

Cougars

Stingrays

Sea Otters

Sea Otters

Sea Otters

Roadrunners

Kangaroos

Sea Otters

Visitor Team

Sea Otters

Sea Otters

Pandas

Hippos

Bulldogs

Sea Otters

Sea Otters

Cougars



) 12/19/2024
UPUzAD Game Schedule By Team
SPORTS
Division: Kindergarten
Team: Stingrays
Games

# Date Time Location Home Team Visitor Team

1 01/11/2025 09:00 AM Peoples Church 1 Bulldogs Stingrays

2 01/18/2025 09:00 AM Salem First Baptist 1 Stingrays Sea Otters
3 01/25/2025 09:00 AM Salem First Baptist 1 Roadrunners Stingrays

4 02/01/2025 09:00 AM Salem First Baptist 2 Stingrays Pandas

5 02/08/2025 09:00 AM Salem First Baptist 2 Kangaroos Stingrays

6 02/15/2025 09:00 AM Salem First Baptist 2 Stingrays Hippos

7 02/22/2025 09:00 AM Salem First Baptist 1 Cougars Stingrays

8 03/01/2025 09:00 AM Peoples Church 1 Stingrays Bulldogs
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